Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given
and names, in parentheses, of Personal Reprecsentatives

Date before which
notices of claims

to be given

WiLLiams, Llewelyn

Gray, Gordon John

TurNBULL, Violet Isabel

Noonan, Ethel ...

MoRrriss, Annie Louise...

WyLp, Marjory Willmer

.4 “ Isfryn,”

22 St. David’s Crescent, Llanfaé’es,
Brecon, Retired Farmer. 16th April 1971.

15 Minterne Avenue, Southall, Middlesex, Commer-
cial Traveller. 6th April 1971.

Cherryhurst, Bolney, Haywards Heath, Sussex,
Spinster. 7th April 1971.

.{No. 1 Brookheath, Fordingbridge, Hants, Widow.

9th April 1971.

5 Danesford, Bridgnorth, Salop,
February 1971.

Widow. 8th

“ Lower Garth,” Guisborough, Widow.

13th April
1971.

Jeffreys & Powell, 4 Lion Street, Brecon, Solicitors

Syrett & Sons, 10 Scho Square, London, W1V 6EE, Solicitors. (National Westminster
Bank Limited.)

Dawkins and Grove, 29 Bridge Street, Pinner, Middlesex, Solicitors. (Midland Bank
Executor and Trustee Company Limited.)
Nastiggaézvgesmﬁnster Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 129 High Street, Southampton,

National Westminster Bank Limited, 8 Mardol Head, Shrewsbury, Salop, or Norman
Bayley, Hooper Round & Co., 195 Wolverhampton Street, Dudley, Solicitors.

Askew & Askew, Town Hall, Guisborough, Solicitors.

(National Westminster Bank
Limited.)

15th July 1971
16th July 1971
14th July 1971
16th July 1971
14th July 1971

7¢th July 1971

(51
(152)
(153)
(154)
(155)

(156)

0ELy

1261 AVIN HLQ ‘ELLAZVS) NOANOT FHJ,



