Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claims to be given	
WILLIAMS, Llewelyn	" Isfryn," 22 St. David's Crescent, Llanfae'es, Brecon, Retired Farmer. 16th April 1971.	Jeffreys & Powell, 4 Lion Street, Brecon, Solicitors		151)
GRAY, Gordon John	15 Minterne Avenue, Southall, Middlesex, Commer- cial Traveller. 6th April 1971.	Syrett & Sons, 10 Soho Square, London, W1V 6EE, Solicitors. (National Westminster Bank Limited.)		1 52)
TURNBULL, Violet Isabel	Cherryhurst, Bolney, Haywards Heath, Sussex, Spinster. 7th April 1971.	Dawkins and Grove, 29 Bridge Street, Pinner, Middlesex, Solicitors. (Midland Bank Executor and Trustee Company Limited.)		153)
NOONAN, Ethel	No. 1 Brookheath, Fordingbridge, Hants, Widow. 9th April 1971.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 129 High Street, Southampton, SO9 3ZF.		15 4)
Morriss, Annie Louise	5 Danesford, Bridgnorth, Salop, Widow. 8th February 1971.	National Westminster Bank Limited, 8 Mardol Head, Shrewsbury, Salop, or Norman Bayley, Hooper Round & Co., 195 Wolverhampton Street, Dudley, Solicitors.		155)
WYLD, Marjory Willmer	"Lower Garth," Guisborough, Widow. 13th April 1971.	Askew & Askew, Town Hall, Guisborough, Solicitors. (National Westminster Bank Limited.)		156)

.

,